Party Table 6

Campaign Committee Contributions to the National Republican Congressional Committee
January 1, 2013 Through June 30, 2013

Candidate ID #

HOOH08029
H6IL06117
HOKY05015
H6CA22125
HOMI10071
H6CA48039
H2TX03126
H2PA09035
H2IL20042
H8CA20059
H8WI101024
H60R02116
H4GAO08067
H2TX26093
H6PA16197
HOSCO05031
H4TX13014
H60OH04082
H4KY01040
HOMOO06073
HOOKO05114
HOLA01087
HOOH12062
H8CA04152
H2WA04041
HOMI08042
HOGAO07133
HOKS04051
H8OH15076
HOMS01043
HOFL08208
H2TX31044
H2LA05084
HOSCO04257
H4l1A05102
H2CA25036
HOIL11052
H2IA05072
HOWV01072
HOSCO03077
H2NJ05014
H8TNO02069
H6AL04098
H8UTO03089
HOWI106061
H8NY29032
HOARO01083
HOFL12101
H4GA06087
H2NY03089
H6CO05159
H8FL16022
H8WY00148

Candidate
BOEHNER, JOHN A.
ROSKAM, PETER
ROGERS, HAROLD DALLAS
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
CAMP, DAVID LEE
CAMPBELL, JOHN BT llI
SESSIONS, PETE MR.
SHUSTER, WILLIAM MR.
SHIMKUS, JOHN M
NUNES, DEVIN G
RYAN, PAUL D.
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
WESTMORELAND, LYNN A.
BURGESS, MICHAEL C. DR.
PITTS, JOSEPH R.
MULVANEY, JOHN MICHAEL 'MICK'
THORNBERRY, MAC
JORDAN, JAMES D.
WHITFIELD, WAYNE EDWARD
GRAVES, SAMUEL B "SAM"
LANKFORD, JAMES PAUL MR.
SCALISE, STEVE MR.
TIBERI, PATRICK J.
MCCLINTOCK, THOMAS
HASTINGS, DOC
ROGERS, MICHAEL J
WOODALL, ROB REP.
POMPEO, MICHAEL R
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
NUNNELEE, PATRICK ALAN
WEBSTER, DANIEL
CARTER, JOHN R. REP.
ALEXANDER, RODNEY M. MR.
GOWDY, TREY
LATHAM, THOMAS
MCKEON, HOWARD P "BUCK"
KINZINGER, ADAM
KING, STEVE MR.
MCKINLEY, DAVID B. MR.
DUNCAN, JEFFREY D MR.
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P.
DUNCAN, JOHN J REP. JR.
ADERHOLT, ROBERT B. REP.
CHAFFETZ, JASON
PETRI, THOMAS
COLLINS, CHRISTOPHER C
CRAWFORD, ERIC ALAN RICK
ROSS, DENNIS ALAN
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
KING, PETER T. HON.
LAMBORN, DOUGLAS L
ROONEY, TOM MR.
LUMMIS, CYNTHIA MARIE

State

OH
IL
KY
CA
Mi
CA
TX
PA
IL
CA
Wi
OR
GA
TX
PA
SC
TX
OH
KY
MO
OK
LA
OH
CA
WA
Mi
GA
KS
OH
MS
FL
TX
LA
SC
IA
CA
IL
IA
wv
SC
NJ
TN
AL
uT
Wi
NY
AR
FL
GA
NY
(of]
FL
wyY

District

08
06
05
23
04
45
32
09
15
22
01
02
03
26
16
05
13
04
01
06
05
01
12
04
04
08
07
04
15
01
10
31
05
04
03
25
16
04
01
03
11
02
04
03
06
27
01
15
06
02
05
17
00

Amount

$2,200,490
$446,770
$321,750
$280,000
$262,000
$255,000
$188,000
$160,000
$151,500
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$135,850
$125,500
$119,500
$111,650
$108,650
$95,000
$92,750
$90,000
$90,000
$89,500
$82,000
$81,150
$80,000
$67,500
$67,500
$67,400
$65,868
$62,125
$57,668
$52,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$48,000
$47,500
$47,500
$45,400
$45,000
$43,600
$42,300
$42,000
$41,996
$41,900
$41,850
$41,150
$40,550
$40,000
$40,000
$40,000
$36,600



Candidate ID #

H8KS02090
HOIL14080
H4TX19102
H2SC07066
HOTNO08246
H2TX05121
H8FL15107
HOVAO09055
H8MNO06047
H6TX21012
H6NJ12136
H2PA06114
H8KY02031
H2VA04052
HOWI107051
H2FL08055
HOVA02084
HOTX04037
H4TX19136
HOVAO05095
HOFL05139
H2AL03032
H2AL01077
HOOH18077
H6TX12060
H2NM02126
HONJO03153
H8ID02064
HOTX07055
H6CO03139
HOALO5163
HOMI01088
H2TX03118
HOGAO08099
H4PA15087
HOCA48024
H4TX10093
H2NJ02037
HOFL04066
HOKY06104
HOPA10078
H2FL01100
HOTNO06257
H4WAQ08071
H8IL18043
H20OH02085
H2FL06109
H2PA04135
H2UT01094
HOMOO04086
H4NE01064
H20OH14064
HOINO04170
HOMI07077
HOINO03198
H8VA01147
HOMI02094

Candidate
JENKINS, LYNN
HULTGREN, RANDY

NEUGEBAUER, RANDY HONORABLE

RICE, TOM

FINCHER, STEVE MR.
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
POSEY, BILL

GRIFFITH, H MORGAN
KLINE, JOHN PAUL JR
SMITH, LAMAR

LANCE, LEONARD
GERLACH, JIM

GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON.
FORBES, J. RANDY
DUFFY, SEAN

MICA, JOHN L. MR.
RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR.
HALL, RALPH MOODY

CONAWAY, MICHAEL HONORABLE

HURT, ROBERT

NUGENT, RICHARD B
ROGERS, MICHAEL

BONNER, JOSIAH ROBINS JR.
GIBBS, ROBERT

GRANGER, KAY

PEARCE, STEVAN E.
RUNYAN, JON

SIMPSON, MICHAEL
CULBERSON, JOHN

TIPTON, SCOTT R.

BROOKS, MO

BENISHEK, DANIEL J. M.D.
JOHNSON, SAM MR.

SCOTT, JAMES AUSTIN
DENT, CHARLES W REP
ISSA, DARRELL E

MCCAUL, MICHAEL
LOBIONDO, FRANK A.
CRENSHAW, ANDER

BARR, GARLAND ANDY
MARINO, THOMAS ANTHONY
MILLER, JEFFERSON B.
BLACK, DIANE L MRS
REICHERT, DAVE

SCHOCK, AARON JON MR.
WENSTRUP, BRAD R DR.
YOHO, THEODORE SCOTT MR.
PERRY, SCOTT

BISHOP, ROBERT
HARTZLER, VICKY
FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY
JOYCE, DAVID P

ROKITA, THEODORE EDWARD
ROONEY, BRIAN JOHN
STUTZMAN, MARLIN A
WITTMAN, ROBERT J.
HUIZENGA, WILLIAM P THE HON.

State

KS
IL
TX
SC
TN
TX
FL
VA
MN
TX
NJ
PA
KY
VA
Wi
FL
VA
TX
TX
VA
FL
AL
AL
OH
TX
NM
NJ
ID
TX
CcO
AL
Mi
TX
GA
PA
CA
TX
NJ
FL
KY
PA
FL
TN
WA
IL
OH
FL
PA
uT
MO
NE
OH
IN
Mi
IN
VA
Mi

District

02
14
19
07
08
05
08
09
02
21
07
06
02
04
07
07
02
04
11
05
11
03
01
07
12
02
03
02
07
03
05
01
03
08
15
49
10
02
04
06
10
01
06
08
18
02
03
04
01
04
01
14
04
07
03
01
02

Amount

$35,700
$35,500
$35,000
$35,000
$32,500
$30,739
$30,200
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$29,840
$27,500
$27,100
$27,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$24,200
$24,000
$20,904
$20,440
$20,425
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$19,000
$18,300
$18,000
$17,865
$16,600
$15,750
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$14,000
$12,530
$12,500
$12,227
$12,150
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$11,600
$11,000
$11,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$8,000

$7,450



Candidate ID #

H2KY04121
H20HO03067
H8CA52052
H4TX02108
H2NC13110
HOCA19173
HOMOO07113
H2VA06115
HOWV02138
H6MI104113
HOMS04120
H6CA39020
HOKS03137
HONDO01026
HANC10047
H8NJ05052
HOIL10302
HOFL18025

Candidate
MASSIE, THOMAS H.
TURNER, MICHAEL R REP
HUNTER, DUNCAN D.
POE, TED
HOLDING, GEORGE E. B. MR.
DENHAM, JEFF
LONG, BILLY
GOODLATTE, ROBERT W.
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE MS.
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
PALAZZO, STEVEN MCCARTY
ROYCE, ED MR.
YODER, KEVIN
CRAMER, KEVIN MR.
MCHENRY, PATRICK TIMOTHY
GARRETT, SCOTT REP.
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA

State
KY
OH
CA
TX
NC
CA
MO
VA
wv
Ml
MS
CA
KS
ND
NC
NJ

IL
FL

Total

District
04
10
50
02
13
10
07
06
02
06
04
39
03
00
10
05
10
27

Amount
$6,000
$5,550
$4,850
$3,123
$3,000
$2,300
$1,528
$1,450
$1,171
$1,163
$1,150
$1,150
$1,150
$1,000

$750
$550
$375
$300

$8,533,047



